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ing nooIn 7127n1ing 7N

Rule 1: For words that end in a silent (not pronounced) -, drop the -e and
add -ing.
7un?% ,ing 0'9'0INI € NIXN DX DM'0N ,NLVPY € NINA NINYNoNY 07N

Example: smile — smiling

Rule 2: For one-syllable words that end in consonant-vowel-consonant
(except x and w), double the last letter and add -ing.
NKX 0'7'90N X,W IX NN NI'RY NIKA NINTNONY TA71 NNXK NN Niva 0''n
2un?% ,ing 0'9'omi NMINNKN NIKN

Examples: sit — sitting

Rule 3: For most other words (including words that end in -y), add -ing
with no changes.
7wun% ,ing 9'on oM PN D'RINN "IWA NI7701 [1'RY DY7'n ANY

Examples: rain — raining
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‘D'PINN '97 0'RAN DY7Y97 ing 19'0IN

1. dance 11.hope 21. roar
2. jump 12.carry 22. snap
3. write 13.buy 23. dig
4. smile 14.sew____ 24. bury
5. run 15.say___ 25. see
6. eat 16.tap 26. skate
7. sleep 17.put 27. fry

8. talk 18.worry ___ 28. get
O.stop______ 19.type 29. hurry
10.Look 20.use___ 30. bat
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1. dance - dancing
2. jJump - jJumping
3. write - writing
4. smile - smiling
5. run - running

6. eat - eating

7. sleep - sleeping
8. talk - talking

9. stop - stopping

10. look - looking

. dance - 1,7
. jump - yiopY
. write - 2ImdY
. smile -y'n%
. run - yn?

. eat - 7DxY

. sleep - w7
. talk - 217

. stop - xy7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10. look - 7onon"

11.

18.

19.

20.

11

hope - hoping

. carry - carrying
. buy - buying

. Sew - sewing

. say - saying

. tap - tapping

. put - putting

worry - worrying

type - typing

use - using

. hope - nup%?
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

carry - nNw?
buy - nnp%?
sSew - I9NY
say - mni?

tap - wpn?
put - D'wY
worry - aNT?
type - 7707
use - ynnwny

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

21

roar - roaring
shap - snapping
dig - digging
bury - burying
see - seeing
skate - skating
fry - frying

get - getting

hurry - hurrying

. bat - batting

. roar - yynnnY
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

shap - n7x%
dig - 1on%
bury - 2%
see - nIXYY
skate - wi7a%7
fry - 207

get - ap"
hurry - 1nn%
bat - nipn%
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